
ATTACHMENT _ I
(See requlation 2)

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY
AUTHORITY GPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA _ I

To Be Filled And U loaded on PPRA Website In Res t of All
Public Contracts of Works. Services and Goods Worth Fiftv

> ADVERTISEMENT

(i) PPRA Website
Agencies)

Yes / No (Federal
(lf yes give date and PPRA's tender number)

PPRA # TS434523E
(ii) News Papers NEW THE EXPRESS TRIBUNE 28

(lf yes give names of newspapers and dates)

> TENDER OPENED ON (DATE & TIME) 02.12.2020 AT 1600 Hrs

> NATURE OF PURCHASE Local / lnternational

> EXTENSION lN DUE DATE (lf any) Yes /No

t
cr'-> <4 > sw lol' ilJ(-

Million or More

> NAME OF THE ORGANIZATION/DEPTT.Sui Northern Gas Pipelines Ltd.

> FEDERAL / PROVINCIAL GOVT. Public Sector Orqanization

> TITLE OF CONTRACT HOP/UCH/OO,I/21

> TENDER NUMBER SN,4172120
'> BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT Steel Linepipe size 8" Dia

TENDER VALUE Rs. 131.728.556.00/- lncludinq. GST

> ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE Rs. 76.04 Million

> ESTIMATED COMPLETION PERIOD_ Up to 150 davs with 120 davs Lead

Time from purchase order placement

> WHETHER THE PROCUREMENT WAS INCLUDED IN ANNUAL
PROCUREMENTPLAN? Yes/No

cd



z

> NUMBER OF TENDER DOCUMENTS TSSUED (17)
(Attach list of Buyers)

> WHETHER QUALIFICATION CRITERIA
WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDINGiTENDER DOCUMENTS
(lf yes enclose a copy).

> WHETHER BID EVALUATION CRITERIA
WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS
(lf yes enclose a copy).

Yes / No

Yes i No

> WHICH METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS USED: - (Tick one)

a) SINGLE STAGE - ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

b) STNGLE STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE.

b) TWO STAGE BTDDTNG PROCEDURE

c) TWO STAGE _ TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE.

PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OTHER METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS

ADOPTED WITH BRIEF REASONS (ie EMERGENCY, DIRECT

CONTRACTING, NEGOTIATED TENDERING ETC.) N.A

WHO lS THE APPROVING AUTHORITY Manaq inq Director

> WHETHER APPROVAL OF COMPETENT AUTHORIry WAS OBTAINED

FOR USING A METHOD OTHER THAN OPEN COMPETITIVE BIDDING. N.A

> NUMBER OF BIDS RECEIVED 04

> WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS LOWEST BIDDER YES / NO

> WHETHER INTEGRIry PACT WAS SIGNED Yes / No

(FrAZ RASOOL)
DY.CHIEF OFFICER (PROCUREMENT)



ATTACHMENT _ II
(See resulation 2)

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY
AUTHORITY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA _ II

To Be Filled And Uploaded on PPRA Website In Respect of All
Public Contracts of Works. Services & Goods Worth Fiftv

> NUMBER OF
OPENING OF BIDS

Million Ru es or More

BIDDERS
Three (3)

PRESENT AT THE TIME OF

> NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER M/s. Crescent

Steel and Allied Products Limited,. A/25 S.l.T.E Noorinabad. Dist

Jams horo Karachi.

> RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER IN EVALUATION REPORT
1i.e. 1't, 2nd, 3'd EVALUATED BID)

Bid

1st Evaluated

> NEED ANALYSIS (Why the procurement was necessary?) To Expand the

network as well as in the interest of GOP

> IN CASE EXTENSION WAS MADE IN RESPONSE TIME, WHAT WERE THE

REASONS (Briefly describe) No



> WHETHER NAMES OF THE BIDDERS AND THEIR PRICES WERE READ

OUT AT THE TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS Yes / No

> DATE OF CONTRACT SIGN
(Attach a copy of agreement)

ING 02.03.20 2',! Coov enclosedlI

> CONTRACT AWARD PRICE Rs. 131.728.556.00/- tncludinq. GST

> WHETHER COPY OF EVALUATION REPORT GIVEN TO ALL
BIDDERS Yes / No
(Attach copy of the bid evaluation report)

> ANY COMPLAINTS RECEIVED
(lf yes result thereof)

Yes / No

> ANY DEVIATION FROM SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN
IN THE TENDER NOTICE/DOCUMENTS
(lf yes give details)

> DEVIATION FROM QUALIFICATION CRITERIA
(lf yes give details)

Yes / No

Yes / No

> SPECIAL CONDITIONS, lF Any
(Give Brief Description)

Nit

IF.No.2i 1 /2008PPRA-RA.III]

(FIAZ RASOOL)
DY.CHIEF OFFICER (PROCUREMENT)

.a

5


